1,024K x 32 Static RAM Module
fax id: 2019
CYM1851
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
June 1992 – Revised May 4, 1998
Features
• High-density 32-megabit SRAM module
• 32-bit Standard Footprint supports densities from 16K

7
Document #: 38-M-00052-D
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Type Package Type
Operating
Range
12 CYM1851PM-12C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1851P8-12C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PN-12C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1851P6-12C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PZ-12C PZ09 72-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
15 CYM1851PM-15C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1851P8-15C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PN-15C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1851P6-15C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PZ-15C PZ09 72-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
20 CYM1851PM-20C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1851P8-20C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PN-20C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1851P6-20C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PZ-20C PZ09 72-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
25 CYM1851PM-25C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1851P8-25C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PN-25C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1851P6-25C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PZ-25C PZ09 72-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
35 CYM1851PM-35C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1851P8-35C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PN-35C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1851P6-35C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1851PZ-35C PZ09 72-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
Package Diagrams
72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module PM04
CYM1851
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 1998. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use